Zibulla & Sohn GmbH
M
ade in Germany
Raziol® Zibulla & Sohn GmbH
Non-Contact Lubrication
Contact Lubrication
Non-Contact Lubrication
Lubricants

upper or lower section
•	 The nozzle bars within the chamber
may be folded upwards to facilitate
maintenance and servicing tasks
•	 Brush strips on the infeed and
outfeed sides prevent oil mist from
emerging
•	 The spray chamber is mounted
on the console provided by the
customer
Function / Equipment
SK CD -100/xxx/xx/folding
SK CD -100/xxx/xx/folding with nozzles
Folding Chambers
Part no. Designation A B C D E F
1044260151 SK CD-100/100/02/folding 100 144 200 214 215 270
1044260150 SK CD-100/150/02/folding 150 194 250 264 265 320
1044260201 SK CD-100/200/04/folding 200 244 300 314 315 370
1044260301 SK CD-100/300/06/folding 300 344 400 414 415 470
1044260501 SK CD-100/400/08/folding 400 444 500 514 515 570
1044260502 SK CD-100/500/10/folding 500 544 600 614 615 670
1044260602 2 SK CD-100/600/12/folding 600 644 700 714 715 770
72 73
Exhaust Systems
General application areas
Clean and safe work stations enhance